

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 81414475

Data publicarii 25.04.23 Coduri CPV 03220000-9

Pretul estimativ: 1.089,85 RON - 1.089,85 RON

Descriere: 1 VARZA ALBA MK CAL I KG 52.50 4.5000 236.25 21.26 -----
----- LOT 2484 2 CEAPA ALBA EG CAL I KG 20.00 4.7000 94.00 8.46 -----
----- LOT 13042023 3 CARTOFI ALBI EU GR. CAL I KG
100.00 2.8000 280.00 25.20 ----- LOT
24.04 4 USTUROI CN CAL I KG 0.50 12.0000 6.00 0.54 -----
----- LOT 887 5 BANANE COSTA RICA CAL I KG 74.00 6.4000 473.60 42.62 ----